
Women’s Group 

If you wish to pay by Paypal, send money to nwseminars@gmail.com 

“If we can share our 
story with one who 

responds with 
empathy and 

understanding, shame 
can’t survive.” 

-Brene Brown 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 Ten Sessions, 3:00-5:00 p.m.   

 May 2 (Wed)  July 11 (Wed)  
 May 9 (Wed)  July 18 (Wed)  
 May 23 (Wed)  July 25 (Wed) 
 May 30 (Wed)  Aug 7 (Tues) 
 June 6 (Wed)  Aug 15 (Wed) 
 

For questions or registration please contact Linda Carroll at 
541.758.4118 or fax 541.758.3214 or email lindacarroll44@gmail.com 
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